118000079441

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



000311261620

000311261620 03/30/18--01004--016 **125.00

DEPARTMENT OF SHAPE



MAR 3 0 2010 T SCHROEDER

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

174 Ponder's Printing + Thom saville, GA 8/00

AZURA MB 1 LLO	C		
			Art of Inc. File
	***************************************		LTD Partnership File
		<u> </u>	Foreign Corp. File
		✓	L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
		<u></u> -	Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
		ļ <u></u>	RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
		✓	Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
		<u> </u>	Fictitious Search
Signature	<u></u>		Fictitious Owner Search
- 16			Vehicle Search
		<u> </u>	Driving Record
Requested by: BA	3/30/18		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name		ime	UCC 11 Search
			UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk In	Will Blok Ho	l l	Country

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJEC	Azura MB I LLC						
00000	Name of Limited Liability Company						
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.						
Please rea	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
	Maximilian Schenk						
	Name of Person						
	Schenk & Associates PLC						
	Firm/Company						
	1001 Brickell Bay Drive, Suite 1200						
	Address						
	Miami, FL 33131						
	City/State and Zip Code mjs@schenk-law.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:						
	Maximilian Schenk 305 444-2200 at ()						
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number						
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:						
\$125.00 F	Status St						
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301						

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited I	iability Company is:			
Azura MB 1 L				
(Mus	t contain the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal (office of the Limited	d Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Addr	ess:
1001 Brickell I Miami, FL 331	Bay Drive, Suite 1200 31			
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, apany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Agent, on.)		ividual or
	Schenk & Associate	s PLC		
		Name		
	1001 Brickell Bay D	rive. Suite 1200		
	Florida street addres		cc e ptable)	
	Miami	FL	33131	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registe place designated in this certifi further agree to comply with t am familiar with and accept to	cate, I hereby accept the appoint the appoint the provisions of all statutes refer to a colligations of my position to the colligations of my position to the colligations of the collins of the col	ointment as register clating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act in and complete performance as provided for in Chapter (this capacity. I of my duties, and I

MAR 30 PH 2: 02 MARSFE 可製物

, , , , ,

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR	" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
	= Manager				
	<u>r</u>	Maximilian Schenk			
		1001 Brickell Bay Drive, Suite 1200			
		Miamí, FL 33131			
					
					
	•				
·					
	chment if necessary)	filing:, (OPTIONAL)			
he date of filing.) Note: If the date i	•	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no State's records.			
ARTICLE VI: Oth	cr provisions, if any,				
REOLIR	ED SIGNATURE:	u			
		per or an authorized representative of a member.			
	This document is executed	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.			
	I am aware that any false in	formation submitted in a document to the Department of State			
	constitutes a third degree fe	lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
	Maximilian Schenk	yped or printed name of signee			
	•	There of littless many of silence			
		Filing Fees:			
\$125.00	Filing Fee for Articles of Organ	ization and Designation of Registered Agent	c d		
	\$ 30 00 Certified Copy (Ontional)				

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)